
T a k e A  L o o k a t
o u r s a m p l e m e n u * . . . . .

We like to keep our menu fresh with seasonal specials an
meal deals but here’s a selection of our favourites…

t o  n i b b l e , s t a r t a n d s h a r e . . .
Smoked Mackerel Pate 200g £4.5

Hummus (with a garlic kick!)     200g £3.5

Selection of Homemade Soups 300/900ml £2/£

T h e m a i n e v e n t . . .
G r e a t g r e a t  f o r 2 ( I f s e r v e d  w i t h a s i d e )
Classic Boeuf Bourguignon 500g £7.0

Pulled Pork Stroganoff 450g £6.0

Lamb ‘Friday Night Take in’ Curry   450g £60

Chicken, Chorizo &

Chickpea Cassoulet 450g £6.0

Our Fabulous Fish Pie 500g £6.0

Roasted Pepper & Spinach Lasagne 500g £6.0

Simple Mac ‘n’ Cheese 450g £4.0

Sweet Potato, Green Bean &

Coconut Red Curry 400g £5.5

A B i t  o n  t h e s i d e . . .
Sweet Potato Wedges 225g £4.0

Wild Garlic Bread N\A £4.0

Fluffy White Rice 400g £2.0

Red Cabbage 400g £2.0

C o m p l e t e M e a l s  -  P e r f e c t  f o r 1 . . .
Venison, Port & Redcurrant

Stew + Potatos 450g £6.0

Pulled Beef Chilli + Rice 500g £6.0

Homestyle Chicken Curry + Rice 500g £6.0

Our Prawn Curry + Rice 500g £6.0

S o m e t h i n g s w e e t . . .
Seasonal Crumble 500g £4.0

Grown Up‘s Ice Cream Pot 100g £3.0

Probably the Best Chocolate

Pot in the World 150g £4.0

*Please note prices are subject to change, this is a sample menu intended as a g

T a k e A  L o o k a t
o u r s a m p l e m e n u * . . . . .

Gluten Free vegetarian Vegan

  2 8 . 0 1 . 2 0 2 1

Our delicious homecooked dishes are prepared 
with passion and care in our Exmoor kitchen.

Made with real ingredients - nothing nasty 

For more details, visit our website:
www.croftandcottage.co.uk

You can also email us at:
thekitchen@croftandcottage.co.uk

//crroftoftandccootttaaggee//ccoo.uukk
@@ccrroftoftanddcotttaaggeekkiittcchheenn

WE LOVE 
GOOD FOOD



Take a look at our sample menu*...
We like to keep our menu fresh with seasonal specials 

and meal deals but here’s a selection of our favourites...

To nibble, start and share
Smoked Mackerel Pate
Hummus (with a garlic kick!!)
Selection of Homemade Soups

The main event...
Great for 2 (if served with a side)
Classic Boeuf Bourguignon
Pulled Pork Stroganoff
Lamb’ Friday Night Take In’ Curry
Chicken, Chorizo & 
Chickpea Cassoulet
Sweet Potato, Green Bean & 
Cocout Red Curry
Kung Pow Chicken

A Bit on the side
Sweet Potato Wedges
Wild Garlic Bread
Fluffy White Rice
Red Cabbage
Ciabatta
Smashed Potatoes

Complete meals - perfect for 1...
Venison, Port & Redcurrant Stew 
& Potatoes
Pulled Beef Chilli & Rice
Homestyles Chicken Curry & Rice
Our Prawn Curry & Rice
Our Fabulous Fish Pie
Roasted Pepper & Spinach Lasagne
Simple Mac ‘n’ Cheese

Something sweet
Seasonal Crumble
Grown Up’s Ice Cream Pot
Probably the Best Chocolate 
Pot in the World
Rhubard & Ginger Blondies
Very Chocolate Brownies

200g
200g
300ml

450g
450g
450g

450g

450g
400g

225g
N/A
400g
400g
N/A
450g

450g
500g
500g
500g
450g/1400g

400g/1350g

450g/1400g

500g/950g

100g

150g
x4
x4

£4.50
£3.50
£2.50

£7.00
£6.00
£7.00

£6.00

£5.50
£6.00

£4.00
£4.00
£2.00
£4.00
£3.00
£4.00

£7.00
£6.50
£6.00
£6.50
£6/£18
£6/£18
£4/£12

£4/£7.50
£3.50

£4.00
£10.00
£10.00

Gluten Free    Vegetarian      Vegan     Ve Ve


