

## WE LOVE GOOD FOOD

Our delicious homecooked dishes are prepared with passion and care in our Exmoor kitchen.

Made with real ingredients - nothing nasty or artifical added.

For more details, visit our website: www.croftandcottage.co.uk

You can also email us at: thekitchen@croftandcottage.co.uk

- /croftandcottage/co.uk
- @croftandcottagekitchen





## TAKE A LOOK AT OUR SAMPLE MENU\*.

We like to keep our menu fresh with seasonal specials and meal deals but here's a selection of our favourites...

	TO NIBBLE, START AND SHARE			
	Smoked Mackerel Pate	200g		£4.50
	Hummus (with a garlic kick!!)	200g		£3.50
	Selection of Homemade Soups	300ml		f2.50
Ĭ	Selection of Homemade Soups	3001111		12.50
	To			
	THE MAIN EVENT			
	GREAT FOR 2 (IF SERVED WITH A SIDE)			
•	Classic Boeuf Bourguignon	450g		£7.00
•	Pulled Pork Stroganoff	450g		£6.00
•	Lamb' Friday Night Take In' Curry	450g		£7.00
•	Chicken, Chorizo &			
	Chickpea Cassoulet	450g		£6.00
•	Sweet Potato, Green Bean &			
	Cocout Red Curry	450g		£5.50
•	Kung Pow Chicken	400g		£6.00
		J		
	A BIT ON THE SIDE			
	Sweet Potato Wedges	225		C4 00
		225g N/A		£4.00
	Wild Garlic Bread			£4.00
	Fluffy White Rice	400g		£2.00
	Red Cabbage	400g		£4.00
	Ciabatta	N/A		£3.00
•	Smashed Potatoes	450g		£4.00
	COMPLETE MEALS - PERFECT FOR 1			
•	Venison, Port & Redcurrant Stew			
	& Potatoes	450g		£7.00
•	Pulled Beef Chilli & Rice	500g		£6.50
•	Homestyles Chicken Curry & Rice	500g		£6.00
	Our Prawn Curry & Rice	500g		£6.50
•	Our Fabulous Fish Pie	450g/1400g		£6/£18
	Roasted Pepper & Spinach Lasagne	400g/1350g		£6/£18
	Simple Mac 'n' Cheese	450g/1400g	Ŏ	£4/£12
	SOMETHING SWEET			
				64/63-50
	Seasonal Crumble	500g/950g		£4/£7.50
	Grown Up's Ice Cream Pot	100g	~	£3.50
•	Probably the Best Chocolate	450		<u> </u>
	Pot in the World	150g		£4.00
	Rhubard & Ginger Blondies	x4		£10.00
•	Very Chocolate Brownies	x4		£10.00





